BASE

BASE CARDS

1 J.D. Martinez

2 Albert Pujols

3 Xander Bogaerts
4 Brandon Marsh

Vladimir Guerrero Jr.

5
6 Matt Manning
7 Jarred Kelenic
8 Trea Turner
9 Francisco Lindor
10 Shohei Ohtani
11 Mookie Betts
12 Aaron Judge
13 Matt Chapman
14 CJ Abrams
15 Charlie Blackmon
16 Nick Madrigal
17 Andrew Vaughn
18 Christian Yelich
19 Spencer Torkelson
20 Kris Bryant
21 Seth Beer
22 Rafael Devers
23 Vidal Brujan
24 Bryson Stott
25 Ryan Vilade
26 Fernando Tatis Jr.
27 Jarren Duran
28 Matt Olson
29 Hunter Greene
30 Ronald Acufa Jr.
31 Ke'Bryan Hayes
32 Max Scherzer
33 Reid Detmers
34 Royce Lewis
35 Heliot Ramos
36 Alec Bohm
37 Gavin Sheets
38 Jonathan India
39 Nick Lodolo
40 Josh Donaldson
41 Julio Rodriguez
42 Jacob deGrom
43 Nolan Arenado
44 Trevor Story
45 Manny Machado
46 Anthony Rizzo
47 Salvador Perez
48 JP Sears
49 Jo Adell
50 Corey Seager
51 Bobby Witt Jr.
52 Yordan Alvarez
53 Freddie Freeman

Boston Red Sox®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Boston Red Sox®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Detroit Tigers®
Seattle Mariners™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
New York Mets®
Angels®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
New York Yankees®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Washington Nationals®
Colorado Rockies™
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago White Sox®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Detroit Tigers®
Colorado Rockies™

Arizona Diamondbacks®

Boston Red Sox®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Colorado Rockies™
San Diego Padres™
Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Cincinnati Reds®
Atlanta Braves™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
New York Mets®
Angels®

Minnesota Twins®
San Francisco Giants®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Chicago White Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
Cincinnati Reds®
New York Yankees®
Seattle Mariners™
New York Mets®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Boston Red Sox®
San Diego Padres™
New York Yankees®
Kansas City Royals®
Oakland Athletics™
Angels®

Texas Rangers®
Kansas City Royals®
Houston Astros®

Los Angeles Dodgers®

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



54 Jose Abreu
55 Ketel Marte
56 Starling Marte
57 Bryce Harper

Chicago White Sox®

Arizona Diamondbacks®

New York Mets®
Philadelphia Phillies®

58 Jose Miranda Minnesota Twins® Rookie
59 MacKenzie Gore Washington Nationals® Rookie
60 Juan Soto San Diego Padres™

61 Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®

62 Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®

63 Tylor Megill New York Mets® Rookie
64 Marcus Semien Texas Rangers®

65 Pete Alonso New York Mets®

66 Steven Kwan Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie
67 Alek Thomas Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
68 Bryan De La Cruz Miami Marlins® Rookie
69 Wander Franco Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
70 Joe Ryan Minnesota Twins® Rookie
71 George Kirby Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
72 Nick Plummer New York Mets® Rookie
73 Jazz Chisholm Jr. Miami Marlins®

74 Juan Yepez St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
75 Seiya Suzuki Chicago Cubs® Rookie
76 Shane Baz Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
77 Javier Baez Detroit Tigers®

78 Oneil Cruz Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
79 Bo Bichette Toronto Blue Jays®

80 Joey Gallo Los Angeles Dodgers®

81 Josh Lowe Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
82 Jake Burger Chicago White Sox® Rookie
83 Cal Raleigh Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
84 Jose Ramirez Cleveland Guardians™

85 MJ] Melendez Kansas City Royals® Rookie
86 Elehuris Montero Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
87 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®

88 Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®

89 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®

90 Mike Trout Angels®

91 Luis Robert Chicago White Sox®

92 George Springer Toronto Blue Jays®

93 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®

94 Ryan Mountcastle Baltimore Orioles®

95 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®

96 Cedric Mullins Baltimore Orioles®

97 Gabriel Arias Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie
98 Jeremy Pena Houston Astros® Rookie

99 Eloy Jimenez
100 Dansby Swanson

Chicago White Sox®
Atlanta Braves™

INSERT

TOP PROSPECTS

TOP-1 Yiddi Cappe
TOP-2 Christian Roa
TOP-3 Liover Peguero

Miami Marlins®
Cincinnati Reds®
Pittsburgh Pirates®



TOP-4

TOP-5

TOP-6

TOP-7

TOP-8

TOP-9

TOP-10
TOP-11
TOP-12
TOP-13
TOP-14
TOP-15
TOP-16
TOP-17
TOP-18
TOP-19
TOP-20
TOP-21
TOP-22
TOP-23
TOP-24
TOP-25
TOP-26
TOP-27
TOP-28
TOP-29
TOP-30
TOP-31
TOP-32
TOP-33
TOP-34
TOP-35
TOP-36
TOP-37
TOP-38
TOP-39
TOP-40
TOP-41
TOP-42
TOP-43
TOP-44
TOP-45
TOP-46
TOP-47
TOP-48
TOP-49
TOP-50
TOP-51
TOP-52
TOP-53
TOP-54
TOP-55
TOP-56
TOP-57
TOP-58
TOP-59

Tommy Mace
Pedro Pineda
Frank Mozzicato
Endy Rodriguez
Sam Bachman
Cristian Hernandez
Ethan Wilson

Cody Morissette
Eguy Rosario

Colson Montgomery

Matt Fraizer
Robert Gasser
Henry Davis
Bubba Chandler
Victor Acosta
Elijah Tatis
Alejandro Hidalgo
Alexander Canario
Osleivis Basabe
Michael Morales
Cristian Santana
Jairo Pomares
Landon Marceaux

Benny Montgomery

Joe Mack

Tyler McDonough
Lonnie White Jr.
Gavin Williams
Jack Suwinski
Michael McGreevy
Andrew Painter
Andrew Abbott
McCade Brown
Jordan McCants
Aaron Zavala
Jose Torres
Harry Ford

Zach DelLoach
Brennen Davis
Marcelo Mayer
Luis Rodriguez
Gunnar Hoglund
Jordy Barley
Wes Kath

Niko Kavadas
Sal Frelick
Reginald Preciado
Cooper Kinney
Blaze Jordan
Alex Binelas
Russell Smith
Jordan Viars
Noelvi Marte
Kevin Made
Malcom Nunez
Shalin Polanco

Cleveland Guardians™
Oakland Athletics™
Kansas City Royals®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Angels®

Chicago Cubs®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Miami Marlins®

San Diego Padres™
Chicago White Sox®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Cincinnati Reds®
Chicago White Sox®
Angels®

Chicago Cubs®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Seattle Mariners™
Detroit Tigers®

San Francisco Giants®
Angels®

Colorado Rockies™
Miami Marlins®
Boston Red Sox®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Cleveland Guardians™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Cincinnati Reds®
Colorado Rockies™
Miami Marlins®
Texas Rangers®
Cincinnati Reds®
Seattle Mariners™
Seattle Mariners™
Chicago Cubs®
Boston Red Sox®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Oakland Athletics™
Washington Nationals®
Chicago White Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Chicago Cubs®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Cincinnati Reds®
Chicago Cubs®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Pittsburgh Pirates®



TOP-60
TOP-61
TOP-62
TOP-63
TOP-64
TOP-65
TOP-66
TOP-67
TOP-68
TOP-69
TOP-70
TOP-71
TOP-72
TOP-73
TOP-74
TOP-75
TOP-76
TOP-77
TOP-78
TOP-79
TOP-80
TOP-81
TOP-82
TOP-83
TOP-84
TOP-85
TOP-86
TOP-87
TOP-88
TOP-89
TOP-90
TOP-91
TOP-92
TOP-93
TOP-94
TOP-95
TOP-96
TOP-97
TOP-98
TOP-99
TOP-100

James Wood
Jonatan Clase
Darren Baker
Joe Rock

JC Correa
Calvin Ziegler
Jay Allen

Starlin Aguilar
Brayan Buelvas
Brandon Valenzuela
Doug Nikhazy
Tyler Black
Jordan Lawlar
Connor Norby
Jaylen Palmer
Ryan Holgate
Colton Cowser
George Feliz
Jacob Steinmetz
Alejandro Pie
Jaden Hill
Spencer Schwellenbach
Jeferson Quero
Victor Lizarraga
Ryan Spikes
Steven Hajjar
George Valera
Kyle Manzardo
Eduardo Garcia
Bryan Ramos
Jackson Jobe
Brendan Beck
Will Bednar
Trey Sweeney
Colby White
Adael Amador
D'Shawn Knowles
Emmanuel Rodriguez
Kahlil Watson
Norge Vera
Matheu Nelson

PRECIOUS ELEMENTS

PE-1
PE-2
PE-3
PE-4
PE-5
PE-6
PE-7
PE-8
PE-9
PE-10
PE-11
PE-12
PE-13

Wilman Diaz
Colton Cowser
Noelvi Marte
Colson Montgomery
Jay Allen

Benny Montgomery
Jackson Jobe

Kahlil Watson
Marcelo Mayer
Pedro Leon

Joshua Baez
Carlos Colmenarez
Austin Martin

Washington Nationals®
Seattle Mariners™
Washington Nationals®
Colorado Rockies™
Houston Astros®

New York Mets®
Cincinnati Reds®
Seattle Mariners™
Oakland Athletics™
San Diego Padres™
Cleveland Guardians™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Mets®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Baltimore Orioles®
Seattle Mariners™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Colorado Rockies™
Atlanta Braves™
Milwaukee Brewers™
San Diego Padres™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Minnesota Twins®
Cleveland Guardians™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Chicago White Sox®
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
San Francisco Giants®
New York Yankees®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Colorado Rockies™
Angels®

Minnesota Twins®
Miami Marlins®
Chicago White Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Cincinnati Reds®
Chicago White Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
Colorado Rockies™
Detroit Tigers®
Miami Marlins®
Boston Red Sox®
Houston Astros®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Minnesota Twins®



PE-14 Tyler Soderstrom
PE-15 Anthony Volpe
PE-16 Elly De La Cruz
PE-17 Gunnar Henderson
PE-18 James Wood
PE-19 Luis Matos

PE-20 Francisco Alvarez
PE-21 Sal Frelick

PE-22 Luisangel Acufia
PE-23 Henry Davis
PE-24 Armando Cruz
PE-25 Jordan Lawlar
PE-26 Pete Crow-Armstrong
PE-27 Roberto Campos
PE-28 Arol Vera

PE-29 Aeverson Arteaga
PE-30 Max Muncy

RENOWNED ROOKIES

RR-1 Brandon Marsh
RR-2 Wander Franco
RR-3 Jarren Duran
RR-4 Vidal Brujan
RR-5 Oneil Cruz

RR-6 Bryan De La Cruz
RR-7 Josh Lowe

RR-8 Gavin Sheets
RR-9 MJ] Melendez
RR-10 Seiya Suzuki
RR-11 Alek Thomas
RR-12 Heliot Ramos
RR-13 Bobby Witt Jr.
RR-14 Joe Ryan

RR-15 Spencer Torkelson
RR-16 Hunter Greene
RR-17 Julio Rodriguez
RR-18 Jeremy Pena
RR-19 CJ Abrams
RR-20 Bryson Stott
MINTED IN MERIT

MM-1 Corbin Carroll
MM-2 Brett Baty
MM-3 Zac Veen

MM-4 Noelvi Marte
MM-5 Alek Thomas
MM-6 Diego Cartaya
MM-7 Triston Casas
MM-8 Robert Hassell
MM-9 Garrett Mitchell
MM-10 Kahlil Watson
MM-11 Ronny Mauricio
MM-12 Francisco Alvarez
MM-13 Jordan Lawlar
MM-14 Gabriel Arias
MM-15 Orelvis Martinez

Oakland Athletics™
New York Yankees®
Cincinnati Reds®
Baltimore Orioles®
Washington Nationals®
San Francisco Giants®
New York Mets®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Texas Rangers®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Washington Nationals®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Chicago Cubs®

Detroit Tigers®
Angels®

San Francisco Giants®
Oakland Athletics™

Philadelphia Phillies®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Miami Marlins®

Tampa Bay Rays™
Chicago White Sox®
Kansas City Royals®
Chicago Cubs®

Arizona Diamondbacks®
San Francisco Giants®
Kansas City Royals®
Minnesota Twins®
Detroit Tigers®
Cincinnati Reds®
Seattle Mariners™
Houston Astros®
Washington Nationals®
Philadelphia Phillies®

Arizona Diamondbacks®
New York Mets®
Colorado Rockies™
Cincinnati Reds®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Boston Red Sox®
Washington Nationals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Miami Marlins®

New York Mets®

New York Mets®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Cleveland Guardians™
Toronto Blue Jays®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



MM-16
MM-17
MM-18
MM-19
MM-20

Jasson Dominguez
Sal Frelick
MacKenzie Gore
Seiya Suzuki
Royce Lewis

IMAGE VARIATIONS

TOP-43
TOP-72

14 CJ Abrams

19 Spencer Torkelson
27 Jarren Duran

41 Julio Rodriguez
51 Bobby Witt Jr.

68 Seiya Suzuki

69 Wander Franco
78 Oneil Cruz

Marcelo Mayer
Jordan Lawlar

PLATINUM PORTFOLIOS

PPF-1
PPF-2
PPF-3
PPF-4
PPF-5
PPF-6
PPF-7
PPF-8
PPF-9
PPF-10
PPF-11
PPF-12
PPF-13
PPF-14
PPF-15
PPF-16
PPF-17
PPF-18
PPF-19
PPF-20

Oneil Cruz
Henry Davis
Marcelo Mayer
Mike Trout
Ronald Acufia Jr.
Aaron Judge
Harry Ford
Wander Franco

Vladimir Guerrero Jr.

Luis Rodriguez
Bobby Witt Jr.
Liover Peguero
Bryce Harper
Jordan Walker
Colton Cowser
Blaze Jordan
Benny Montgomery
Colson Montgomery
James Wood

Julio Rodriguez

PLATINUM PLATING DIE CUTS

PPDC-1
PPDC-2
PPDC-3
PPDC-4
PPDC-5
PPDC-6
PPDC-7
PPDC-8
PPDC-9
PPDC-10
PPDC-11
PPDC-12
PPDC-13
PPDC-14
PPDC-15

Henry Davis
Marcelo Mayer
Shohei Ohtani
Hyun-Jin Ryu
Juan Soto
Manny Machado
Yadier Molina
Pete Alonso
Marco Luciano
Spencer Torkelson
Xander Bogaerts
Wander Franco
Luis Robert

Jose Abreu

Bo Bichette

New York Yankees®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Washington Nationals®
Chicago Cubs®
Minnesota Twins®

Washington Nationals®
Detroit Tigers®

Boston Red Sox®
Seattle Mariners™
Kansas City Royals®
Chicago Cubs®

Tampa Bay Rays™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Boston Red Sox®
Arizona Diamondbacks®

Pittsburgh Pirates®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels®

Atlanta Braves™

New York Yankees®
Seattle Mariners™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Kansas City Royals®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Philadelphia Phillies®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Baltimore Orioles®
Boston Red Sox®
Colorado Rockies™
Chicago White Sox®
Washington Nationals®
Seattle Mariners™

Pittsburgh Pirates®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels®

Toronto Blue Jays®
San Diego Padres™
San Diego Padres™
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Mets®
San Francisco Giants®
Detroit Tigers®
Boston Red Sox®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Chicago White Sox®
Chicago White Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



PPDC-16
PPDC-17
PPDC-18
PPDC-19
PPDC-20

Fernando Tatis Jr.
Ke'Bryan Hayes
Jackson Jobe
Hedbert Perez
Oneil Cruz

AUTOGRAPH RELIC

San Diego Padres™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Detroit Tigers®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Pittsburgh Pirates®

PLATINUM PIECES AUTOGRAPH RELICS

PPAR-AB
PPAR-BB
PPAR-FA
PPAR-JDN
PPAR-JI
PPAR-JS
PPAR-ML
PPAR-MT
PPAR-NGM
PPAR-RG
PPAR-RV
PPAR-VB
PPAR-WF
PPAR-YC

Alec Bohm

Brett Baty
Francisco Alvarez
Jarren Duran
Jonathan India
Juan Soto

Marco Luciano
Mike Trout

Nolan Gorman
Riley Greene
Ryan Vilade
Vidal Brujan
Wander Franco
Yoelqui Cespedes

Philadelphia Phillies®
New York Mets®

New York Mets®
Boston Red Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
Washington Nationals®
San Francisco Giants®
Angels®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Detroit Tigers®
Colorado Rockies™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Chicago White Sox®

PLATINUM PATCHES AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

Jasson Dominguez
Wander Franco
Manny Machado
Brandon Crawford
Julio Rodriguez
Joey Votto

Jarren Duran

J.D. Martinez
Riley Greene
Brett Baty

Nolan Gorman
Spencer Torkelson
Nolan Arenado
Yordan Alvarez
Miguel Cabrera
Salvador Perez
Freddie Freeman
Christian Yelich
Jose Abreu
Ronald Acufa Jr.
Cody Bellinger
Shohei Ohtani
Gerrit Cole

Juan Soto
Fernando Tatis Jr.
Pete Alonso
Xander Bogaerts
Mike Trout

New York Yankees®
Tampa Bay Rays™
San Diego Padres™
San Francisco Giants®
Seattle Mariners™
Cincinnati Reds®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Detroit Tigers®

New York Mets®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Detroit Tigers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Houston Astros®
Detroit Tigers®
Kansas City Royals®
Atlanta Braves™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Chicago White Sox®
Atlanta Braves™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Angels®

New York Yankees®
Washington Nationals®
San Diego Padres™
New York Mets®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels®

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



PLATINUM PAIRINGS PATCH RELICS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

RELIC

Spencer Torkelson
Riley Greene
Jasson Dominguez
Wander Franco
Gerrit Cole

Jacob deGrom
Julio Rodriguez
Jarred Kelenic
Marco Luciano
Julio Rodriguez
Francisco Alvarez
Brett Baty

Juan Soto

Ronald Acuna Jr.
Wander Franco
Vidal Brujan
Yadier Molina
Salvador Perez
Shohei Ohtani
Mike Trout

PLATINUM PATCHES

PLP-ABM
PLP-AJ
PLP-AT
PLP-BB
PLP-BC
PLP-CB
PLP-CY
PLP-DC
PLP-FF
PLP-FT
PLP-GC
PLP-JA
PLP-JAU
PLP-JDN
PLP-IJDZ
PLP-JK
PLP-IM
PLP-JR
PLP-1S
PLP-JV
PLP-KH
PLP-MC
PLP-MMO
PLP-MT
PLP-MY
PLP-NA
PLP-NG
PLP-PA
PLP-RA
PLP-RG

Alec Bohm

Aaron Judge

Alek Thomas
Brett Baty
Brandon Crawford
Cody Bellinger
Christian Yelich
Dylan Carlson
Freddie Freeman
Fernando Tatis Jr.
Gerrit Cole

Jo Adell

Jose Abreu

Jarren Duran
Jasson Dominguez
Jarred Kelenic
J.D. Martinez
Julio Rodriguez
Juan Soto

Joey Votto
Ke'Bryan Hayes
Miguel Cabrera
Manny Machado
Mike Trout

Mike Yastrzemski
Nolan Arenado
Nolan Gorman
Pete Alonso
Ronald Acufa Jr.
Riley Greene

Detroit Tigers®
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
Tampa Bay Rays™
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Seattle Mariners™
Seattle Mariners™

San Francisco Giants®
Seattle Mariners™
New York Mets®

New York Mets®
Washington Nationals®
Atlanta Braves™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Tampa Bay Rays™

St. Louis Cardinals®
Kansas City Royals®
Angels®

Angels®

Philadelphia Phillies®
New York Yankees®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
New York Mets®

San Francisco Giants®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™

San Diego Padres™
New York Yankees®
Angels®

Chicago White Sox®
Boston Red Sox®

New York Yankees®
Seattle Mariners™
Boston Red Sox®
Seattle Mariners™
Washington Nationals®
Cincinnati Reds®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Detroit Tigers®

San Diego Padres™
Angels®

San Francisco Giants®
St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Mets®
Atlanta Braves™
Detroit Tigers®

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



PLP-RM
PLP-SO
PLP-SP
PLP-ST
PLP-TS
PLP-VG
PLP-WF
PLP-XB
PLP-YA
PLP-YC

PLATINUM PAIRINGS PATCH RELICS

PLPP-AB
PLPP-AB
PLPP-CD
PLPP-CD
PLPP-DF
PLPP-DF
PLPP-DJ]
PLPP-DJ
PLPP-FB
PLPP-FB
PLPP-LR
PLPP-LR
PLPP-LW
PLPP-LW
PLPP-MP
PLPP-MP
PLPP-OT
PLPP-OT
PLPP-RK
PLPP-RK
PLPP-SA
PLPP-SA
PLPP-TG
PLPP-TG
PLPP-TGJ
PLPP-TG]J
PLPP-WF
PLPP-WF

AUTOGRAPH

Ryan Mountcastle
Shohei Ohtani
Salvador Perez
Spencer Torkelson
Tyler Soderstrom
Vladimir Guerrero Jr.
Wander Franco
Xander Bogaerts
Yordan Alvarez
Yoelqui Cespedes

Brett Baty
Francisco Alvarez
Jacob deGrom
Gerrit Cole
Wander Franco
Jasson Dominguez
Jasson Dominguez
Aaron Judge
Wander Franco
Vidal Brujan
Marco Luciano
Julio Rodriguez
Bobby Witt Jr.
Marco Luciano
Yadier Molina
Salvador Perez
Shohei Ohtani
Mike Trout

Jarred Kelenic
Julio Rodriguez
Juan Soto

Ronald Acufa Jr.
Spencer Torkelson
Riley Greene

Vladimir Guerrero Jr.

Fernando Tatis Jr.
Wander Franco
Bobby Witt Jr.

Baltimore Orioles®
Angels®
Kansas City Royals®

Detroit Tigers® Rookie
Oakland Athletics™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

Boston Red Sox®
Houston Astros®
Chicago White Sox®

New York Mets®

New York Mets®

New York Mets®

New York Yankees®
Tampa Bay Rays™
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Tampa Bay Rays™
San Francisco Giants®
Seattle Mariners™
Kansas City Royals®
San Francisco Giants®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Kansas City Royals®
Angels®

Angels®

Seattle Mariners™
Seattle Mariners™
Washington Nationals®
Atlanta Braves™
Detroit Tigers®
Detroit Tigers®
Toronto Blue Jays®
San Diego Padres™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Kansas City Royals®

TOP PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

TOP-1
TOP-2
TOP-3
TOP-4
TOP-5
TOP-6
TOP-8
TOP-9
TOP-11
TOP-12

Yiddi Cappe
Christian Roa
Liover Peguero
Tommy Mace
Pedro Pineda
Frank Mozzicato
Sam Bachman
Cristian Hernandez
Cody Morissette
Eguy Rosario

Miami Marlins®
Cincinnati Reds®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Cleveland Guardians™
Oakland Athletics™
Kansas City Royals®
Angels®

Chicago Cubs®

Miami Marlins®

San Diego Padres™



TOP-13
TOP-15
TOP-16
TOP-18
TOP-19
TOP-20
TOP-21
TOP-22
TOP-23
TOP-24
TOP-26
TOP-27
TOP-29
TOP-31
TOP-32
TOP-33
TOP-34
TOP-35
TOP-36
TOP-38
TOP-40
TOP-41
TOP-42
TOP-43
TOP-44
TOP-45
TOP-46
TOP-48
TOP-50
TOP-52
TOP-54
TOP-55
TOP-57
TOP-59
TOP-62
TOP-63
TOP-64
TOP-65
TOP-67
TOP-68
TOP-69
TOP-70
TOP-72
TOP-74
TOP-76
TOP-77
TOP-78
TOP-79
TOP-80
TOP-81
TOP-82
TOP-83
TOP-84
TOP-85
TOP-86
TOP-87

Colson Montgomery
Robert Gasser
Henry Davis
Victor Acosta
Elijah Tatis
Alejandro Hidalgo
Alexander Canario
Osleivis Basabe
Michael Morales
Cristian Santana
Landon Marceaux
Benny Montgomery
Tyler McDonough
Gavin Williams
Jack Suwinski
Michael McGreevy
Andrew Painter
Andrew Abbott
McCade Brown
Aaron Zavala
Harry Ford

Zach Deloach
Brennen Davis
Marcelo Mayer
Luis Rodriguez
Gunnar Hoglund
Jordy Barley

Niko Kavadas
Reginald Preciado
Blaze Jordan
Russell Smith
Jordan Viars
Kevin Made
Shalin Polanco
Darren Baker

Joe Rock

JC Correa

Calvin Ziegler
Starlin Aguilar
Brayan Buelvas
Brandon Valenzuela
Doug Nikhazy
Jordan Lawlar
Jaylen Palmer
Colton Cowser
George Feliz
Jacob Steinmetz
Alejandro Pie
Jaden Hill
Spencer Schwellenbach
Jeferson Quero
Victor Lizarraga
Ryan Spikes
Steven Hajjar
George Valera
Kyle Manzardo

Chicago White Sox®
San Diego Padres™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
San Diego Padres™
Chicago White Sox®
Angels®

Chicago Cubs®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Seattle Mariners™
Detroit Tigers®
Angels®

Colorado Rockies™
Boston Red Sox®
Cleveland Guardians™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Cincinnati Reds®
Colorado Rockies™
Texas Rangers®
Seattle Mariners™
Seattle Mariners™
Chicago Cubs®
Boston Red Sox®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Washington Nationals®
Boston Red Sox®
Chicago Cubs®
Boston Red Sox®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Chicago Cubs®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Washington Nationals®
Colorado Rockies™
Houston Astros®

New York Mets®
Seattle Mariners™
Oakland Athletics™
San Diego Padres™
Cleveland Guardians™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
New York Mets®
Baltimore Orioles®
Seattle Mariners™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Colorado Rockies™
Atlanta Braves™
Milwaukee Brewers™
San Diego Padres™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Minnesota Twins®
Cleveland Guardians™
Tampa Bay Rays™



TOP-89
TOP-90
TOP-91
TOP-92
TOP-93
TOP-94
TOP-95
TOP-96
TOP-97
TOP-98
TOP-99
TOP-100

Bryan Ramos
Jackson Jobe
Brendan Beck
Will Bednar

Trey Sweeney
Colby White
Adael Amador
D'Shawn Knowles

Emmanuel Rodriguez

Kahlil Watson
Norge Vera
Matheu Nelson

Chicago White Sox®
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
San Francisco Giants®
New York Yankees®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Colorado Rockies™
Angels®

Minnesota Twins®
Miami Marlins®
Chicago White Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®

PRECIOUS ELEMENTS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

PE-1

PE-2

PE-4

PE-6

PE-8

PE-9

PE-10
PE-11
PE-12
PE-13
PE-14
PE-15
PE-16
PE-17
PE-20
PE-21
PE-22
PE-24
PE-25
PE-27
PE-29
PE-30

Wilman Diaz
Colton Cowser
Colson Montgomery
Benny Montgomery
Kahlil Watson
Marcelo Mayer
Pedro Leon

Joshua Baez
Carlos Colmenarez
Austin Martin
Tyler Soderstrom
Anthony Volpe

Elly De LA Cruz
Gunnar Henderson
Francisco Alvarez
Sal Frelick
Luisangel Acuna
Armando Cruz
Jordan Lawlar
Roberto Campos
Aeverson Arteaga
Max Muncy

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Chicago White Sox®
Colorado Rockies™
Miami Marlins®
Boston Red Sox®
Houston Astros®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Minnesota Twins®
Oakland Athletics™
New York Yankees®
Cincinnati Reds®
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Mets®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Texas Rangers®
Washington Nationals®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Detroit Tigers®

San Francisco Giants®
Oakland Athletics™

RENOWNED ROOKIES AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

Hunter Greene
CJ Abrams

Julio Rodriguez
Jeremy Pena
Heliot Ramos

MJ] Melendez
Spencer Torkelson
Bryson Stott
Jarren Duran
Wander Franco
Oneil Cruz

Bryan De La Cruz
Bobby Witt Jr.
Gavin Sheets
Brandon Marsh

Cincinnati Reds®
Washington Nationals®
Seattle Mariners™
Houston Astros®

San Francisco Giants®
Kansas City Royals®
Detroit Tigers®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Boston Red Sox®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Miami Marlins®
Kansas City Royals®
Chicago White Sox®
Philadelphia Phillies®

MINTED IN MERIT AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

MM-1

Corbin Carroll

Arizona Diamondbacks®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



New York Mets®
Colorado Rockies™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Washington Nationals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Miami Marlins®

New York Mets®

New York Mets®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Cleveland Guardians™
Toronto Blue Jays®

New York Yankees®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Washington Nationals®
Minnesota Twins®

Pittsburgh Pirates®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels®

Atlanta Braves™
Seattle Mariners™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Baltimore Orioles®
Boston Red Sox®
Seattle Mariners™

MM-2 Brett Baty

MM-3 Zac Veen

MM-5 Alek Thomas
MM-6 Diego Cartaya
MM-8 Robert Hassell
MM-9 Garrett Mitchell
MM-10 Kahlil Watson
MM-11 Ronny Mauricio
MM-12 Francisco Alvarez
MM-13 Jordan Lawlar
MM-14 Gabriel Arias
MM-15 Orelvis Martinez
MM-16 Jasson Dominguez
MM-17 Sal Frelick
MM-18 MacKenzie Gore
MM-20 Royce Lewis
PLATINUM PORTFOLIOS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
PPF-2 Henry Davis
PPF-3 Marcelo Mayer
PPF-4 Mike Trout

PPF-5 Ronald Acuna Jr.
PPF-7 Harry Ford

PPF-8 Wander Franco
PPF-12 Liover Peguero
PPF-14 Jordan Walker
PPF-15 Colton Cowser
PPF-16 Blaze Jordan
PPF-20 Julio Rodriguez

PLATINUM PLATING DIE CUTS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

PPDC-1 Henry Davis
PPDC-2 Marcelo Mayer
PPDC-3 Shohei Ohtani
PPDC-5 Juan Soto

PPDC-8 Pete Alonso
PPDC-9 Marco Luciano
PPDC-10 Spencer Torkelson
PPDC-18 Jackson Jobe

PPDC-19 Hedbert Perez

Pittsburgh Pirates®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels®

San Diego Padres™
New York Mets®

San Francisco Giants®
Detroit Tigers®
Detroit Tigers®
Milwaukee Brewers™

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



